GAA GLASGOW MILERS MEET

800m (Race 12)
800m (Race 11)
800m (Race 10)
800m (Race 5)
3000m (Race 2)
3000m (Race 1)
800m (Race 6)
800m (Race 9)
800m (Race 1)
800m (Race 8)
800m (Race 3)
800m (Race 7)
800m (Race 4)
800m (Race 2)
3000m (Race 4)
3000m (Race 3)

3000m (Race 5)

FRIDAY 3 JUNE 2016

TIMETABLE

6.45pm
6.51pm
6.57pm
7.03pm
7.09pm
7.21pm
7.33pm
7.39pm
7.45pm
7.51pm
7.57pm
8.03pm
8.09pm
8.15pm
8.21pm
8.36pm

8.51pm

J.Law

J.Law
N.Grahame
M.Hendry
M.Pollard
D.Colley
J.Law

J.Law
L.Brown
N.Grahame
R.Barr
M.Hendry
R.Barr
L.Brown
M.Pollard
D.Colley

M.Pollard

77s

73/74s
71/72s
61/62s
71/72s
65/66s
61/62s
68/69s
52s

67/68s
57/58s
64/65s
58/59s
54/55s
77/78s
73/74s

83/84s



